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BA 23,81 38,10 9,53 NBR ROTARY SHAFT SEAL BA 23,81 X 38,10 X 9,53

NBR

Basic dimensions

Width [B]
Inner diameter [d]
Outer diameter [D]

Physical properties

Material

Cross-section

Other data

Temp. Low (°C)
Max pressure
Temp. High (°C)

9.53 mm
23.81 mm
38.10 mm

0.00
0.00

-40.00
0.05
100.00



